Chuckanut Brewery Pricing Project Plan

DATE

ITEM

Accomplishments

Status

4/19/19

4/27/119

4/28/19

4/30/19

5/2/19

5/3/19

5/9/19

5/10/19

5/11/19

5/17/19

5/18/19

5/24/19

6/4/19

Initial meeting

Aslan

The Local

Progress check meeting

Boundary Bay
Kulshan Brewing
Wander Brewing
E-Station

Bayou on the Bay
Twin Sisters Brewing

La Fiamma

Progress check meeting

Final Deliverable

Discussed contract,
project outline and details,
established deadlines

Collected food and
beverage prices
Collected food and
beverage prices

Reviewed project draft,
created a new format for
project, confirmed
deadlines and plan

Collected food and
beverage prices

Collected beverage and
food truck prices
Collected beverage and
food truck prices

Collected beverage prices

Collected food and
beverage prices
Collected food and
beverage prices

Collected food and
beverage prices

Reviewed new draft to
ensure consistency, filled
out survey,
reccomendations for two
more breweries

Submitted final project,
went over and compared
menu prices, made
changes to main menu if
needed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed



