Chuckanut Brewery Pricing Project Plan

DATE	ITEM	Accomplishments	Status
4/19/19	Initial meeting	Discussed contract, project outline and details, established deadlines	Completed
4/27/19	Aslan	Collected food and beverage prices	Completed
4/28/19	The Local	Collected food and beverage prices	Completed
4/30/19	Progress check meeting	Reviewed project draft, created a new format for project, confirmed deadlines and plan	Completed
5/2/19	Boundary Bay	Collected food and beverage prices	Completed
5/3/19	Kulshan Brewing	Collected beverage and food truck prices	Completed
5/9/19	Wander Brewing	Collected beverage and food truck prices	Completed
5/10/19	E-Station	Collected beverage prices	Completed
5/11/19	Bayou on the Bay	Collected food and beverage prices	Completed
5/17/19	Twin Sisters Brewing	Collected food and beverage prices	Completed
5/18/19	La Fiamma	Collected food and beverage prices	Completed
5/24/19	Progress check meeting	Reviewed new draft to ensure consistency, filled out survey, reccomendations for two more breweries	Completed
6/4/19	Final Deliverable	Submitted final project, went over and compared menu prices, made changes to main menu if needed	Completed